JIM FRENCH COMP_OFFHAND

RESULTS

25M OLD SARUM 13 JULY 2025 PL12s

Name

Top

Air Rifle — 30 shots in 6 mins

Alan Hopgood
Mick East
Jameela Bellringer
Mark Smith
Andrew P-Gray
Phil Halliwell

Spring

Jameela Bellringer

147.5
140.2
127.1
120.0
130.3
127.1(16)

127.1

Bottom

144.3
136.3
126.1
128.1
115.0(-2)
111.0

126.1

Total

291.8
276.5
253.2
248.1
245.3
238.1

253.2

.22 Rimfire Rifle - 30 shots in 3 mins to include all loading

Alan Hopgood
Jameela Bellringer
Phil Halliwell
Mark Smith
Andrew P-Gray

142.4
1321
119.0
118.2
116.0

140.3

127.1

103.0
83.0(-2)

282.7
259.1
220.0
201.2
116.0

Gallery Rifle (CF) - 30 shots in 3 mins to include all loading

Alan Hopgood
Mick East
Jameela Bellringer
Phil Halliwell
Mark Smith

Aggregate

Alan Hopgood
Jameela Bellringer
Phil Halliwell
Mark Smith

Mick East
Andrew P-Gray

133.1
128.3
138.2
97.1
61.0

Air

291.8
253.3
238.1
248.1
276.5
245.3

132.0
86.1(-5)
27.0(-12)
36.0(-10)
36.1(-10)

22 R/F

282.7
259.1
220.0
201.2

265.1
214.4
165.2
1331

97.1

GR(CF)

265.1
165.2
133.1

97.1
214.4
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Total

838.16
677.5
591.2
546.4
490.9
361.3
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Type

PCP Mag
PCP S Shot
Spring
PCP Mag
PCP Mag
PCP Mag

Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope
Scope

Medal
Gold

Silver
Bronze

Cal

A4

357
357
357
357



